[C

[FRESH PERMIT)
Date of Approval : 02-Sep-2025

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR

RTO,MUNGER RTA
o &

%‘KE\C\ ?}fg FORM P.St.S.
g% kj"gﬁ [See Rule 73 (7)(i)]

‘4""1 PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)
leradacard

PART-A
WA
1. Permit No BR2025-SC-2668A —
2. Name Of The Permit Holder RAVINDRA KUMAR (MMPPY)
3. Name of Father/Husband S/O SHIVSHANKAR YADAV ] —
4. Address AT-135 MAHULI GIDHAUR , Bihar Jamui-811
5(i) Registration Mark of the Vehicle BR46P6270
45G
(i) Make/Model TATA MOTORS LTD/STARBUS PRIME 32+D LP 810/
(iii) Chassis Number MAT852002R5A01497
(iv) Engine Number 3.8SGI83AVX800299
(v) Class of Vehicle Bus
(vi) Registration Date 22-Feb-2025
(vii) Service Type Ordinary Service
(vii) Name of Financier,if any,with whom the Vehicle INDIAN BANK
is under Hire Purchase aggrement
6.(i) Number of Passangers Standing Allowed 0
(i) Number of Passangers Seat Allowed 33
(i) Number of Passangers Sleeper Allowed 0
7. Route/Area for which permit is valid:
ROUTE DETAIL
\ Route

Route Route From To Via Length

Code Flag (In KM)
‘'MPPY1556 SARAUN | JAMUI CHAKAI BATIYA,JHAJHA ,GIDHAUR \ 83 J
Region Covered : MUNGER REGION
8. Dale of Replacement of Vehicle
9. Period of Validity From: 902-Sep-2025 To: 01-Sep-2030
Number of daily single trips allowed ' 4

10. Total Number of Stage Carriages covered by this Permit....................o.coooial.

11. Number of vehicles out of such total number to be kept in reserve to maintain the carriage and provide for special
Lo Toler= 1] (o 4 R P

12. Maximum and minimum daily trips on each route
13. Maximum and minimum rate of fares

14, The Stage Carriage may be used as a good carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions herein under
specified

15. The reserve stage carriage may be used as a contract carriage within the area or areas and subject to the conditions
specified in P.Co.S Permit No:

,
: N
: Zh ﬁ‘ﬂiﬂ,

Date: 02-Sep-2025 ‘j,"h &=y qf“,r, q gq_ﬁ_ﬂ Sfaﬁmeg\onaiﬁranspquw
s g *eonar BMUNGE Sl
\ b"\\"g oL LR ar EMUNGER RIABar,

TR
0 ER ,R'”'(‘in

i

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



-SC-26684

VEHICLE NO. BR46P6270

N
[ ——————_ ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL
l . DEpBrSaES Halt
| Rout Arrival Time Time
e Code StoppaSe Journey Day (HH:MM) (HH:MM)
W‘W 1 00:00:00 07:00:00 _ ttmz \l
MPPY 1556 | ChARA - 072500 07:35:00 ;’Je: \
MPPY1556 | Bativa— r “T08.00.00 08:05:00 — l
MPPY 1556 __W T 084500 - 08:50:00 rue |
MPPY1556 | GibRauR— 1 09:10:00 709:15:00 true
MPPY1556 | JAmor—— 1 09:50:00 10:20:00 true \
MPPY1556 | GIDRAUR— g 104500 10:50:00 true \
__MPPY1556 _ETAJHA‘L\1 111000 11:15:00 true |
MPPY 1556 BATIYA 1 11:50:00 11:55:00 sue 5
MPPY1556 CHAKA| 1 12:20:00 12:25:00 true W
MPPY1556 SARAUN 1 12:50:00 13:20:00  § true B
MPPY 1556 CHAKAI 1 13:45:00 13:55:00 _true \
MPPY1556 BATIVA 1 14:20:00 14:25:00 tue |
MPPY1556 JHAJHA 1 15:00:00 15:05:00 true \
MPPY1556 GIDHAUR | 7 15:25:00 15:30:00 true |
MPPY1556 JAMUI 1 16:00:00 16:30:00 _ tue |
MPPY1556 | GIDHAUR 1 17:05:00 179000 | tue |
MPPY1556 JHAJHA 1 17:35:00 17:40:00 tue ]
MPPY 1556 BATIYA 1 18:15:00 ~18:20:00 tue |
| MPPY1556 CHAKAI 1 184500 ~ 18:50:00 true |
MPPY1556 SARAUN 1 | 19:15:00 ~00:00:00 tue |

Date: 02-Sep-2025

hY
UI gy o
| ) i

£
U

f

‘%“
Y (%
T o

1

YR g 2 §§gg% a)

: Sy

Siela(Regional Transport Authority,

~ager Regl, Tr?ih?'ﬁm Anidos
MG ED IR AR

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



